
Glanbia provides a new alternative 
for hot ready-to-mix powdered 
beverages and foods with the release 
of ProTherma. An agglomerated 
hydrolyzed whey protein, ProThema is 
high in protein, stable and soluble in 
hot water applications. 
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Protein that Takes the Heat. Consider the Landscape for 
Hot Ready-to-Mix Powdered Applications Changed.
ProTherma is an agglomerated hydrolyzed whey protein designed for use in hot ready-to-mix powdered 
beverage and food applications. ProTherma can be consumed in hot coffees, teas, chocolates, malts, soups, 
oatmeals, coffee creamers and coffee pods because it is heat stable and soluble.*

ProTherma Chocolate Malt Beverage Formulation Example
ProTherma is great for many hot beverage applications. 

Ingredient Description 
ProTherma 
Garnet Cocoa 
Russet Cocoa 
Sucralose Powder 
Salt 
Glanbia Chocolate Fudge Flavor 
Glanbia Natural Malt Type Flavor 
Glanbia Natural Vanilla Flavor 
Total

Per Serving (g) 
8.250 
1.200 
1.200 
0.057 
0.270 
0.450 
1.200 
0.300 
12.927 

Add entire contents to  
8 oz or 240ml warm milk 
Ingredients: Hydrolyzed whey protein 
concentrate, cocoa (processed with alkali), 
natural flavors, salt, soy lecithin, sucralose 

Allergens: contains milk and soy

* Not sutable for microwaving or UHT processing

How ProTherma Compares to
Other Whey Proteins 

ProTherma Benefits

ProTherma Completely Dissolves 
into Hot Water

•	Heat stable protein able to 
withstand brewing

•	High in protein (85%)

•	Soluble at high temperatures 

•	Low lactose 

WPI Protherma WPC


