

# ProTherma™

Glanbia provides a new alternative for hot ready-to-mix powdered beverages and foods with the release of ProTherma. An agglomerated hydrolyzed whey protein, ProTherma is high in protein, stable and soluble in hot water applications.



## Protein that Takes the Heat. Consider the Landscape for Hot Ready-to-Mix Powdered Applications Changed.

ProTherma is an agglomerated hydrolyzed whey protein designed for use in hot ready-to-mix powdered beverage and food applications. ProTherma can be consumed in hot coffees, teas, chocolates, malts, soups, oatmeals, coffee creamers and coffee pods because it is heat stable and soluble.\*

### ProTherma Benefits



- Heat stable protein able to withstand brewing
- High in protein (85%)
- Soluble at high temperatures
- Low lactose

### How ProTherma Compares to Other Whey Proteins



ProTherma Completely Dissolves into Hot Water



### ProTherma Chocolate Malt Beverage Formulation Example

ProTherma is great for many hot beverage applications.

INGREDIENT DESCRIPTION	PER SERVING (G)
ProTherma	8.250
Garnet Cocoa	1.200
Russet Cocoa	1.200
Sucralose Powder	0.057
Salt	0.270
Glanbia Chocolate Fudge Flavor	0.450
Glanbia Natural Malt Type Flavor	1.200
Glanbia Natural Vanilla Flavor	0.300
<b>Total</b>	<b>12.927</b>



Add entire contents to 8 oz or 240ml warm milk

**Ingredients:** Hydrolyzed whey protein concentrate, cocoa (processed with alkali), natural flavors, salt, soy lecithin, sucralose

**Allergens:** contains milk and soy

\* Not suitable for microwaving or UHT processing

**Just add Glanbia.**

ProTherma-SS-0917-1